MODEL

REFRIGERANT

ELECTRICAL SUPPLY

POWER TO
CABLES

PIPES GAS
LIQUID

CHARGED LENGTH
CAPACITY KW
INPUT KW

RUN CURRENT AMPS

NOISE LEVEL Dba

(tested 1m from discharge)

DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT

EXISTING
Cooling Only Fujitsu fitted Latest Inverter driven

circa 2000

AOY25A
R22
240/1/50
Outside

3 core +E

16mm
9mm

15m
7.1

2.77
13.2

6 -

As per drawing

As per drawing

NEW

energy efficient Heat
Pump System

AOYR30LC
R410A
240/1/50
Outside

3 cnfe +E

16mm
9mm

15m
2.0-9.0
2.66

11.7 start unloaded)
53
As per drawing

As per drawing



