SPECIFICATION OF PLANT SNAPPY SNAPS, 189 FINCHLEY ROAD

Type .	EXISTING Cooling Only Fujitsu fitted circa 2000	NEW Latest Inverter driver energy efficient Hea Pump System
MODEL	AOY25A	AOYR30LC
REFRIGERANT	R22	R410A
ELECTRICAL SUPPLY	240/1/50	240/1/50
POWER TO	Outside	Outside
CABLES	3 core +E	3 core +E
PIPES GAS LIQUID	16mm 9mm	16mm 9mm
CHARGED LENGTH	15m	15m
CAPACITY KW	7.1	2.0-9.0
INPUT KW	2.77	2.66
RUN CURRENT AMPS	13.2	11.7 start unloaded)
NOISE LEVEL Dba (tested 1m from discharge)	56 ·	53
DIMENSIONS	As per drawing	As per drawing

As per drawing

As per drawing

WEIGHT